
Essex Board Leads 

 

 

Steve Martin – Chair/OPC Lead – stevemartin@polfed.org  

 

Andy Thorn – Secretary/Learning & Development/Specials Lead – andrew.thorn@polfed.org 

 

Stuart Jones – Principal Officer/Treasurer – stuart.jones@polfed.org 

 

Dave Ford – Equality Lead – davidford@polfed.org 

 

Paul Squire – Deputy Secretary/Health & Safety Lead - paul.squire@polfed.org 

 

Danny Barnes – Deputy Principal Officer/South LPA Lead – dannybarnes@polfed.org 

 

Laura Heggie – PIP Lead – lauraheggie@polfed.org 

 

Stuart Rawlings – Contact Management Lead – stuart.rawlings@polfed.org 

 

Craig Wheeler - North LPA Lead – craigwheeler@polfed.org 

 

Leigh McIntyre – West LPA Lead – leigh.mcintyre@polfed.org 

 

Alfie McPhilimey – Custody Lead – alfie.mcphilimey@polfed.org 

 

Dean Yarnall – deanyarnall@polfed.org 

 

vacant – Crime Lead –  
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